CITY OF SWEETWATER, TEXAS
NOTICE OF UNCLAIMED PROPERTY

In accordance with Title 6, Chapter 76 of the Texas Property Code, the City of Sweetwater is hereby

publishing notice of unclaimed property in the form of uncashed checks for amounts $100.00 or less
issued by the City of Sweetwater. Any person possessing a legal or beneficial interest in the reported
property may inquire to the City Finance Director at (325) 236-6313 or by mail at City of Sweetwater,
P.O. Box 450, Sweetwater, Texas 79556. Proof of the claim is required.

Post Date
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
11/18/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
12/23/2020
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
11/18/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
11/18/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
11/18/2022
4/12/2023
11/18/2022
7/15/2022

Description

AURORA S LARA UT CREDIT
ANITA GRAHAM UT CREDIT
ASCESION CASTILLO UT CREDIT
BADON, ZACHARY UT CREDIT
BERMUDEZ JARIO L

CABRERA BELINDA A

CAITLYN MANNING UT CREDIT
CALEB GRAY EMS CREDIT
CARMICHAEL ALLAN
CASTILLO KAYLA

CASTRO CHAVEZ UT CREDIT
CHRISTORHER RHODES
CORPIN CECILE

DANA R OWENS UT CREDIT
DELEON ROBERT

DOYN HARTMAN UT CREDIT
DUPONT ERICB

EDGAR VENTURA UT CREDIT
FLORES BENNY

FMRE PARNERS UT CREDIT
FORD KEN R

FOUST JOSHUA A

FRME PARTNERS UT CREDIT
GARCIA ALFONSO H

GERALD HOISTINE UT CREDIT
GERALD HOLSTINE UT CREDIT
GUEDA JOELR

GUZMAN JACOB E

HAGEMAN ECHO D

HAILEY WILKINSON UT CREDIT
HENKELL CARL H

HOWARD EARNEST

JEFFERY OLNEY UT CREDIT
JEFFREY SANDERS UT CREDIT
JEREMY LE UT CREDIT

JERRY PYLES JR UT CREDIT
JOHNSON DANNY

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY CONTINUED

Check #
#72188
#72041
#72042
#70701
#68462
#67305
#72223
#62193
#68641
#70066
#71786
#67182
#68268
#72189
#69876
#72636
#70265
#72421
#70442
#70696
#69038
#68630
#70697
#68066
#71790
#72186
#70080
#68838
#68454
#72227
#69674
#68637
#71792
#70940
#72639
#71374
#70079

Credit
$37.96
$67.46
$34.19

$2.24
$5.60
$11.63
$9.02
$1.30
$9.64
$26.01
$31.88
$30.00
$0.25
$59.19
$3.68
$4.37
$0.48
$64.70
$13.34
$52.06
$0.19
$23.36
$28.45
$28.56
S44.14
$83.84
$43.98
$6.95
$27.34
$81.92
$32.91
$4.62
$0.89
$73.05
$36.44
$32.28
$43.48



Post Date
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
11/18/2022
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
11/18/2022
7/15/2022
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
11/18/2022

Description

JOSHUA BOWMAN UT CREDIT
JUSTIN ELLISON UT CREDIT
KENNETH SPAULDING UT CREDIT
KING LEVI

LANNINGAF

LOMAS SYLVIA

LUCKY 7

MARTINEZ MELISSA

MCCRAE MATTHEW

MIRELES, VALENTINA UT CREDIT
NOAH MARTINEZ UT CREDIT
ORTEGA CASSONDRA M
PARROTT ALISA D

PEDRO MONROY ARCINIEGA UT CREDIT
Ql FENG XIAO UT CREDIT

RAY ALDERMAN UT CREDIT
SALOMON ERIC

SCOTT SLOAN UT CREDIT
SPENCER JUSTIN B
SWEETWATER MHC UT CREDIT
TERECIA GOSTECNIK UT CREDIT
TIFFANY ROTAN UT CREDIT
TREASURE CHEST

VRUBEL ALICIA H

WINGO MIDON M

XIAO LITONG

ZANE GRAVES UT CREDIT

Check #
#72049
#71793
#71794
#67103
#68074
#69673
#67668
#69866
#68271
#70710
#71586
#70269
#69479
#72054
#71588
#72187
#69872
#71364
#69255
#72645
#72234
#71595
#67100
#68262
#69044
#69047
#71389

Credit
$5.86
$20.89
$61.50
$28.61
$25.00
$22.12
$20.74
$3.65
$3.23
$5.97
$40.06
$24.86
$4.36
$23.89
$72.11
$23.98
$1.47
$0.36
$8.42
$58.69
$0.38
$64.49
$0.17
$0.23
$1.95
$43.23
$5.35



